
                         

  
CAMPEONATO ARGENTINO INTERCLUBES 2016 

  

  
LOMAS ATHLETIC CLUB 

  

  
DEL 27 AL 30 DE OCTUBRE 

  

  
CABALLEROS 

                    

  
PRIMERA 

 

                   

  
RESULTADOS DE LA 2° RUEDA 

 

   
CLUB 

  
PUNTOS 

  
JUG 

  
GAN 

  
EMP 

  
PER 

  
HG 

  
Pts. 

     

   
CORDOBA GOLF CLUB 

 
7 

 
4 

 
3 

 
1 

 
0 

 
44 

  
27 

     
  

 

   

   
LOMAS ATHLETIC CLUB 

 
7 

 
4 

 
3 

 
1 

 
0 

 
28 

  
27 

     
  

 

   

   
OLIVOS GOLF CLUB 

 
5 

 
4 

 
2 

 
1 

 
1 

 
41 

  
26 

     
  

 

   

   
RANELAGH GOLF C. 

 
5 

 
4 

 
2 

 
1 

 
1 

 
30 

  
21 

     
  

 

   

   
JOCKEY C. TUCUMAN 

 
4 

 
4 

 
2 

 
0 

 
2 

 
36 

  
18 

     
  

 

   

   
GOLF CLUB ARGENTINO 

 
2 

 
4 

 
1 

 
0 

 
3 

 
19 

  
15 

     
  

 

   

   
CLUB GOLF PALIHUE 

 
2 

 
4 

 
1 

 
0 

 
3 

 
30 

  
20 

     
  

 

   

   
SAN ISIDRO GOLF CLUB 

 
2 

 
4 

 
1 

 
0 

 
3 

 
13 

  
12 

     
  

 

   

   
CLUB CAMPO MENDOZA 

 
2 

 
4 

 
1 

 
0 

 
3 

 
20 

  
14 

     
  

 

   

              
 

          
 


